
SALES TERRITORY MAP

440.617.0333 x401
tott@roundstoneinsurance.com

TIM OTT

330.697.9380

MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT

CT, NJ, PA

440.617.0333 x343
jschroeder@roundstoneinsurance.com

JACK SCHROEDER

440.503.8478

440.617.0333 x365
kfritz@roundstoneinsurance.com

KENNY FRITZ

614.563.7033

IN, MI, NC, OH, SC, VA

440.617.0333 x398
tneill@roundstoneinsurance.com

TAYLOR NEILL

832.492.7612

Southern TX

440.617.0333 x384
raudin@roundstoneinsurance.com

RYAN AUDIN

561.309.9637

AK, ID, MT, OR, WA, WY

440.617.0333 x506 
jdebenham@roundstoneinsurance.com

JAMIE DEBENHAM

216.509.4622

AZ, CO, NM, UT

440.617.0333 x282
ssullivan@roundstoneinsurance.com

STEVE SULLIVAN

440.476.0298

Southern FL, GA, TN

440.617.0333 x332
swalters@roundstoneinsurance.com

SAM WALTERS

440.309.7202

CA, HI, NV

440.617.0333 x341
astanek@roundstoneinsurance.com

ADAM STANEK

440.532.2859

DC, DE, KY, MD, WV

440.617.0333 x573
atolentino@roundstoneinsurance.com

ANGELO TOLENTINO

972.322.7064

IA, KS, MN, ND, NE, OK, SD,  
Northern TX

440.617.0333 x264
rhamilton@roundstoneinsurance.com

ROB HAMILTON

440.773.5870

IL, MO, WI

440.617.0333 x434
iwoidke@roundstoneinsurance.com

IAN WOIDKE

440.670.8038

AL, AR, Northern FL, LA, MS

WI

IL

MO

WA

OR

ID

MT

WY

ND

SD

CA

NV

AZ
NM

UT
CO

NE

KS

OK

TX
LA

AR

IA

MN

MI

IN
OH

PA

NY

KY

WV
VA

MD
DE

NJ

MS

TN

AL

FL

GA

SC

NC

VT
NH

MA

CT

ME

RI

AK

HI

WI

IL

MO

WA

OR

ID

MT

WY

ND

SD

CA

NV

AZ
NM

UT
CO

NE

KS

OK

TX
LA

AR

IA

MN

MI

IN
OH

PA

NY

KY

WV
VA

MD
DE

NJ

MS

TN

AL

FL

GA

SC

NC

VT
NH

MA

CT

ME

RI

AK

HI

STEVE SULLIVAN

JACK SCHROEDER

TAYLOR NEILL

KENNY FRITZ
JAMIE DEBENHAM
RYAN AUDIN 

TIM OTT

ADAM STANEK

ANGELO TOLENTINO

SHARED TERRITORY

ROB HAMILTON
IAN WOIDKE
SAM WALTERS 



WEST REGION (TERRITORY ONE)

COM I  
Heather Ule x535

COM II 
Andrea Hughes x439

COM III 
Kevin Lynch x407

RPLs
Sam Walters x332

Jamie Debenham x506 

Ryan Audin x384

CA, NV, UT, CO, AZ, NM, WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, AK, HI

SOUTHEAST REGION (TERRITORY TWO)

COM I  
Jordyn Jagels x508

COM II 
Cailey Brake x438

COM III 
Robin Ball x505

RPLs
Steve Sullivan x282

Ian Woidke x434 

Adam Stanek x341

FL, GA, TN, AL, AR, LA, MS, DC, DE, KY, MD, VA, WV

MIDWEST REGION (TERRITORY THREE)

COM I  
TBD

COM II 
Irina Ruiz x402

COM III 
Dan Santora x342

RPLs
Kenny Fritz x365

Angelo Tolentino x573

Taylor Neill x398

IN, MI, OH, IA, KS, MN, ND, NE, OK, SD, IL, MO, WI, TX

NORTHEAST REGION (TERRITORY FOUR)

COM I  
Jenna Wrywas x502

COM II 
Heather Hampton x489

COM III 
Molly Rockwood x442

RPLs
Jack Schroeder x343

Tim Ott x401

CT, NJ, PA, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT, NC, SC
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